MidAtlantic Horse Rescue



A 501©3 non profit organization

PO Box 407, Chesapeake City, MD 21915 • 302-376-7297 www.MidAtlanticHorseRescue.org

Adoption Agreement

This contract is entered into on this non profit organization (hereinafter to the character referred to as "Adopter."	referred to as "MAHR"		between MidAtlantic Horse Rescue, Inc., a 501©3
The Adopter agrees, in accordance horse known as			set forth in this Agreement, to adopt and care for the referred to as "Said Horse.")
Adopter understands that an adopt Rescue. The Adopter agrees to p contracted for by the Adopter. The	ion fee in the amount ay for the cost of are Adopter agrees to pa	of \$ ny prepure ay the cos	bject to the conditions set forth in this agreement. The shall be made payable to MidAtlantic Horse chase professional evaluations or veterinary exams t of transporting Said Horse to its new facility. The fore the day of delivery/pickup of Said Horse.
care of Said Horse include, but are care. The Adopter promises to NEV selling to a horse dealer/reseller. In to adhere to these guidelines and Sa	not limited to: adequated with the said Horse addition, Adopter agree and Horse becomes negocial Horse horse negocial Horse horse negocial Horse neg	te shelter, to be sole ees NOT t glected or	sponsible and humane manner. MAHR guidelines for feed, turnout, worming, farrier, veterinary, and dental d at any auction or put at risk for slaughter, including o allow Said Horse to race. In the event Adopter fails abused in the opinion of an independent professional, o MAHR at the expense of the Adopter.
•		_	Coggins Test. All known veterinary records will be ated vaccinations, worming, dental, and farrier care.
of Said Horse's history. The respondence of Said Horse's history. The respondence of Said Horse's history.	onsibility for determin that Adopter has bee	ning if Sai en advised	not obvious, and MAHR cannot know all of the details d Horse is fit for use by Adopter belongs solely to d by MAHR to engage the services of a licensed evaluate Said Horse. Adopter agrees to accept Said
Adopter allows MAHR to publish pi	ctures and progress rep	oorts on Sa	id Horse in written and/or electronic form.
	ssignment, or transfer,	Adopter v	ship of Said Horse, Adopter will notify MAHR in will provide MAHR in writing with the name, address, or transfer of Said Horse.
1 0 ,	es, liability, and expe	nse in coi	s, directors, and volunteers harmless from and against nection with the loss of life, personal injury, and/or
Signed	By:		Date:
Adopter	Print	Name	
Signed	By:		Date:
Representative of MAHR	Print	Name	